
Dhuri - Bathinda Express (UnReserved)/14509 - Exp - NR 
DUI/Dhuri Junction to BTI/Bathinda Junction 

1h 55m - 95 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DUI Dhuri Junction 06:20 3 1 0 76 241 NR
2 SEQ Sekha 06:37 06:38 1m 1 1 21 70 233 NR
3 BNN Barnala 06:46 06:48 2m 1 1 31 64 229 NR
4 TAPA Tapa 07:06 07:08 2m 1 1 50 20 222 NR
5 JHK Jethuke 07:23 07:24 1m 1 1 55 62 NR
6 PUL Rampura Phul 07:32 07:33 1m 1 1 63 76 232 NR
7 BCU Bhuchchu 07:45 07:46 1m 2 1 78 36 242 NR
8 BTI Bathinda Junction 08:15 7 1 95 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (07:38)

May 21 2024 (07:38)

1

1


